
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Messages from Moor Hey 
 

 
Newsletter Number 17 (23.1.15)                              Spring  2015 

 
Scholastic Book Order 

Please return orders by Monday 26th 
January. Thank you. 
 
The Royal British Legion Poppy Appeal 

Thank you for your 

support for the 
Poppy Appeal. We 

raised £43.27 on 
behalf of the Royal 

British Legion. 
Thank you.  
 
 
Excellence and Enjoyment Week 

Excellence and Enjoyment week will be held 
week commencing 9th February. The theme will 

be ‘Multicultural’. The pupils will have a carousel 
day on Thursday 12th February where they will 

move around the school to experience different 
activities. 
 
 

Tempest Photography 

Tempest Photography 
will be in school on 

Thursday 5th February 
for individual and 

class photos.  
 

 
 
 

 
 

Dates for your diary:  

Thursday 5th February - Tempest 
Photography 

Friday 13th February  – Break up 
for half-term 

Monday 23rd February – Return to school 

Thursday 12th March – Parents Evening 
Monday 16th March to Friday 27th March – Year 

11 Work Experience 
Friday 27th March – Break up for Easter 

Monday 30th March – FOMH Sponsored walk up 
Pendle Hill 

Tuesday 7th and Wednesday 8th April – Easter 
Holiday Club 
Monday 13th April – Return to school 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Have a great weekend! 
  

 

 
Helen McLenahan 


